PREMISES and STREETI 227A, ACHJAGADISH BOSE ROAD
MAILING ADDRESS: ACHJAGADISH BOSE ROAD 6, DR. U.N. BRAHMACHARI STREET, KOLKATA .70001,7
PINCODE: 700017
PERSON LIABLE TO PAY TAX:
OWNER: M/S. CITY ENCLAVE PRIVATE LID.

Lt2025-26 227320 1 1366

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: Rs.215954.00
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID IN WoRDS: Rupees Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Four Rupees only

PU 215954

DRAFr *4009 07tost2u5 rcirar MaHINDRA BANK _ 2L5ss4
Cheques and Drafts are subject to realization

Receipt can be verified from KMC portal

Scan the QR Code to verify the Receipt. E. and O.E.

SIGNATURE OF OPERATOR